EZS / EZM Servo-Spindelmotoren
Servo Ball Screw Motors
Moteurs servo-actionneurs
EZS Moteurs servo-actionneurs
Couple nominal MN = 3,85 - 15,3 Nm
EZS Servo Ball Screw Motors
Rated torque MN = 3,85 - 15,3 Nm
EZS Servo-Spindelmotoren

Servo Ball Screw
Motors EZS
Type designation
1 Motor type
EZS - Servo ball screw motor
for driven spindles
2 Motor size
3 Generation number
4 Number of rotor segments
5 Ventilation
U - convection-ventilated
B - forced cooled
W - water cooled
6 Design
D - Dynamic design
7 Servo Inverters
AA - POSIDYN® SDS 5000
AB - POSIDRIVE® MDS 5000
AC - MDS / SDS 5000 Sin-Cos
8 Encoder
B0 - Multiturn EnDat® 2.2 EBI1135 absolute
value encoder inductive
Q3 - Multiturn EnDat® 2.2 EQN1135
absolute value encoder optical
Q1 - Multiturn EnDat® 2.1 EQN1125
absolute value encoder optical Sin-Cos
C5 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.2 ECI1118-G2
absolute value encoder inductive
C3 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.2 ECN1123
absolute value encoder optical
C1 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.1 ECN1113
absolute value encoder optical Sin-Cos
R0 - Resolver
9 Brake
O - without brake
P - permanent magnet brake
10 Winding
(KE constant in V/1000 rpm)
Ordering data according to the type designation
above.
During special development other letters are
possible.
EZS 7 0 1 U D AA B0 O 103
| | | | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EZS701UDAAB0O103
Servo-
Spindelmotoren EZS
Typenbezeichnung
1 Motortyp
EZS - Servo-Spindelmotor
für angetriebene Spindel
2 Motorgröße
3 Generationsziffer
4 Anzahl Rotorsegmente
5 Belüftung
U - konvektionsgekühlt
B - fremdbelüftet
W - wassergekühlt
6 Ausführung
D - Dynamikausführung
7 Servoumrichter
AA - POSIDYN® SDS 5000
AB - POSIDRIVE® MDS 5000
AC - MDS / SDS 5000 Sin-Cos
8 Encoder
B0 - Multiturn EnDat® 2.2 EBI1135 Absolut-
wertgeber induktiv
Q3 - Multiturn EnDat® 2.2 EQN1135 Absolut-
wertgeber optisch
Q1 - Multiturn EnDat® 2.1 EQN1125 Absolut-
wertgeber optisch Sin-Cos
C5 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.2 ECI1118-G2
Absolutwertgeber induktiv
C3 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.2 ECN1123
Absolutwertgeber optisch
C1 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.1 ECN1113
Absolutwertgeber optisch Sin-Cos
R0 - Resolver
9 Bremse
O - ohne Bremse
P - Permanentmagnetbremse
10 Wicklung
(KE-Konstante in V/1000 min-1)
Bestellangaben entsprechend obiger Typisie-
rung.
Bei Sonderausprägung andere Buchstaben
möglich.
EZS3ID 442416.00 - 02.12 www.stober.com
Moteurs servo-
actionneurs EZS
Caractéristiques techniques
Servo Ball Screw
Motors EZS
Technical data
Servo-
Spindelmotoren EZS
Technische Daten
Les moteurs EZS sont conçus pour l'entraîne-
ment de broches pour vis à billes (KGT).
Côté A, ces moteurs sont équipés d'un roule-
ment axial à billes à contact oblique à deux ran-
gées, les efforts de la broche étant ainsi direc-
tement absorbés par les paliers moteur.
Le client peut utiliser des vis à billes (KGT) de
différentes marques. La vis à billes ne fait pas
partie de l'étendue de la livraison de l'entrepri-
se STÖBER.
Caracteristiques techniques EZS principales
EZS ball screw motors are designed to drive
spindles for ball screws (KGT).
The ball screw motors are fitted on the A-side

Servo Ball Screw
Motors EZM
Type designation
1 Motor type
EZM - Servo ball screw motor
for driven spindles
2 Motor size
3 Generation number
4 Number of rotor segments
5 Ventilation
U - convection-ventilated
W - water cooled
6 Design
S - Standard design
Please note the different mounting
dimensions of the flange shaft
(ød, øe)!
7 Servo Inverters
AA - POSIDYN® SDS 5000
AB - POSIDRIVE® MDS 5000
AC - MDS / SDS 5000 Sin-Cos
8 Encoder
C4 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.1 ECI119
absolute value encoder inductive
9 Brake
O - without brake
P - permanent magnet brake
10 Winding
(KE constant in V/1000 rpm)
Ordering data according to the type designation
above.
During special development other letters are
possible.
EZM 7 01 U S AA C4 O 103
| | | | | | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EZM701UDAAC4O103
Servo-
Spindelmotoren EZM
Typenbezeichnung
1 Motortyp
EZM - Servo-Spindelmotor
für angetriebene Spindelmutter
2 Motorgröße
3 Generationsziffer
4 Anzahl Rotorsegmente
5 Belüftung
U - konvektionsgekühlt
W - wassergekühlt
6 Ausführung
S - Standardausführung
Bitte unterschiedliche Anbaumaße
der Flanschwelle (ød, øe) beachten!
7 Servoumrichter
AA - POSIDYN® SDS 5000
AB - POSIDRIVE® MDS 5000
AC - MDS / SDS 5000 Sin-Cos
8 Encoder
C4 - Singleturn EnDat® 2.1 ECI119
Absolutwertgeber induktiv
9 Bremse
O - ohne Bremse
P - Permanentmagnetbremse
10 Wicklung
(KE-Konstante in V/1000 min-1)
Bestellangaben entsprechend obiger Typisie-